Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Compantes

Company Number

07175842

Name of Company

LED Future Lighting Manufacturing Limited

|/ \\e

Kevin Goldfarb
Tavistock House South
Tavistock Square
London

WC1H 9LG

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 May 2013

/

Signed Date 17 May 2013
Griffins Q ]

Tavistock House South For Official Use
Tawistock Square Insolvency Section Post Room
London

WC1H 9LG
Ref LEDFU01/KAG/CORP/RLAVC/MXE " luml ml || Il’l |“| ml’" ll
*A20DGEUP*
AQ6

Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

WEDNESDAY

29/05/2013 #199
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
LED Future Lighting Manufacturing Limited

on the 17 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true,

Full Name ’PN-C:)&;JA@S&.«

Signed @/44;_;

Dated 17 - 9522102




LED Future Lighting Manufactuning Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 May 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Land & Buildings 197,000 00 Uncertain
Plant & Machinery 61,329 00 46,375 00
Motor Vehicles 15,850 00 8,000 00
Stock 87,427 00 36,800 00
Book Debts 6,231 00 4,935 00
VAT Refund 995 00 995 00
Cash at Bank 800 00 800.00
Rent Deposit 4,708 00 4,708 00
Goodwill 50,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 152,663 00

Signature %‘r 4"4}—-— Date |7 -95 2#13




LED Future Lighting Manufacturing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 May 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 152,663 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 152,663 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Septernber 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
152,663 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 152,663 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 152,663 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabte (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 152,663 Q0
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge halders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5783 99
Director's loan account 1,312,457 00
1,318,240 99
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,165,577 99)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,165,577 99)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200

200

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

(1,165,579 99)

Signature ﬁ/_’ “Z "J%;ﬂ—- .

Date /9 &% 24 j2




SZ LL €102 Aew /1

L0 €102 JAA DS Sd)

140 | aBegd

» \h% ameubig

66°0vZ'8IL"L Buyejoy sauz 2
000 gH! 211 ‘Aaung 'wosdg ‘19snsg 1Se3 09 '9SNoH Npar) wniwald pajwim ypald wniwald 00dD
€890t MAML 642 'UOPAOIY) ‘BA0IS) ABISaNIBMN '9SNOH WBYINOS '100]4 Uiy ‘ealy ucpuo ynosg Swoisny % anuaAay WH 00HD
cLe HAD LON ‘weybumon ‘0522 X089 Od NO-3 0030
adr
0T vEV'S 099 'erciBswolg ‘peoy Anquey ‘aspisralep) 'asnoH ssedwo) a(d Junoday [0JU0D 0D panui (M) jeuonewsaiy] THQ 0049
8 0.2 MD6 L NG ‘ONIHLYOM ‘S08¢ X0g Od seo ysijug 1082
000 Y8 91d ‘Winowiid ‘peoy abpugbuo ‘unon Aemyied ‘asnoH ubisug g SI0}11j0g steag 009D
00 SPTIE'L ZNZ 81 ‘Aalng ‘ASS3IOW 1SOAN 'SNUSAY Wi pue|a)| § IW[eS | Ypemy Wsaieynpqy Q0vO
3 SSaIppy aweN Aoy

sio)palg Auedwion - g
pajwi] Buumoeynuep bunybiy aumng g3
suuo




22 01 €102 |udy £2 0L0Z J9A OS Sdi ¢ jo ¢ sfieg

s \ﬂ\ﬂ )~ N«h@ eineubis

4 Bujelol saujug |
A 0 F4 ] ZNe 81 .>mt=w .>mmm_o§ IS8 M »m::m>< wie4 puejal) g weg |v Upemy wsaseynpqgy JW 00VH
|ewo1 1PUYIQ [+77] 181d sSalppy SlWeN Ay

sisployaieys -9

pajwi] buunoeynuey Bunybi aimng g3
SUIUD




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
LLED Future Lighting Manufacturing Limited

on the 17 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 18

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Al r,f ul Kavee A Wﬂgﬂl._.g | Sa /M ¢

e 4

(A1

Dated 17/ 5 [ 22(2




LED Future Lighting Manufacturing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 May 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charga.
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:
Land & Buildings 197,000 00 Uncertan
Plant & Machimery 61,329 00 48,375 00
Motor Vehicles 15,850 00 8,000 00
Stock 87.427 00 36,800 00
Book Debts 6,231 00 4,985 00
VAT Refund 995 00 995 00
Cash at Bank 800 00 80000
Rent Deposit 4,708 00 4,708 00
Goodwill 50,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 152,663 00

7
Signature / {’ Date / 7 / 5 / 2& / 3



LED Future Lighting Manufactunng Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 May 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 152,663 00
Liabilsties
Praferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 152,663 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
152,663 00
Estumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 152,663.00
Debts secured by floating charges poast 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 152,663 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable {brought down) NIL
Total assats available to unsecured creditors 162,663 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
Director's loan account 1,312,457 00
1,318,240 89

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

(1,165,577 99}

Estimated deflciency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

(1,165,577 99)

200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(1,165,679 99)

signatre //j / one_17]5 2017
//’H




Griffins

LED Future Lighting Manufacturing Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CAQ0 Abdutkareem Awadh Al Salimi 5 lreland Farm Avenue, West Molesey, Suirey, KT8 2UZ 1,312,457 00
CB00 Beers Solicitors 2 Ensign House, Parkway Court, Longbndge Road, Pyimouth, PL6 8LR Qoo
CBO1 British Gas PO Box 4805, WORTHING, BNt1 8QwW 27084
CDDo DHL International (UK) Limited Clo Control Account ple, Compass House, Waterside, Hanbury Road, Bramsgrove, B60 243420
4FD
CEDO E-ON PO BOX 7750, Nottingham, NG1 6WR 212
CHOO HM Revenue & Customs South London Area, 4th Floor, Southern House, Wellesley Grove, Croydon, CR9 1TWwW 3,076 83
CPOO Premium Credit Limited Premum Credit House, 60 East Street, Epsom, Surrey, KT17 1M8 000
7 Entries Totalling 1,318,240 99

Signature

Page 10f 4

IPS SQ4. Ver 201301

13 May 2013 14 15




1ZrL L0z Aewct 010Z @A 0S8 Sdl L Jo | afleg

aimeubig
Z Buigjejo) saul |
4 0 z 0 ZNZ gL Aaung ‘Aas3joN 1SS 'aNUAAY Wie4 Puesi § 1wies 1y Ypemy Waaiedinpay JW  00vH
jeloL B0 o jeld ssaIppy aweN Aow

s1apjoyaseys - O
paywi Buunjorpnuely Bunybi aaning g3

SUY9




